
PROJECTED NET CASH FLOW OF THE PROJECT "ALBAN"

Total estimated 
expenditure 
during the quarter

Total estimated 
fund 

availability 
during the 

quarter

Repayment loan 
principal

Net cash flow 
during the 

quarter

Cumulative 
cash flow till 

end of the 
quarter

Up to date of submission of application 
for registration 8,007.65              6,000.00         

                                  -                    -2,007.65                   -2,007.65 

Jan-March 2024 4,919.44              32,640.00                                            -                   27,720.56                  25,712.91 
Apr-Jun 2024 5,302.86              7,829.46                                              -                      2,526.60                  28,239.51 
Jul-Sep 2024 6,485.49              41,877.83                              1,875.00                 33,517.34                  61,756.85 
Oct-Dec 2024 4,983.95              -                                         1,875.00                  -6,858.95                  54,897.91 
Jan-March 2025 4,886.32              -                                         1,875.00                  -6,761.32                  48,136.59 
Apr-Jun 2025 5,230.50              -                                         1,875.00                  -7,105.50                  41,031.09 
Jul-Sep 2025 5,714.00              -                                         1,875.00                  -7,589.00                  33,442.09 
Oct-Dec 2025 5,911.90              20,938.92                              1,875.00                 13,152.02                  46,594.11 
Jan-March 2026 6,934.66              -                                         1,875.00                  -8,809.66                  37,784.44 
Apr-Jun 2026 6,775.04              -                                         1,875.00                  -8,650.04                  29,134.40 
Jul-Sep 2026 3,561.89              -                                         1,875.00                  -5,436.89                  23,697.51 
Oct-Dec 2026 3,947.98              20,938.92                              1,875.00                 15,115.94                  38,813.45 
Jan-March 2027 5,987.28              -                                         1,875.00                  -7,862.28                  30,951.17 
Apr-Jun 2027 5,209.51              -                                         1,875.00                  -7,084.51                  23,866.66 
Jul-Sep 2027 6,021.12              20,938.92                              1,875.00                 13,042.80                  36,909.45 
Oct-Dec 2027 5,974.95              -                                         1,875.00                  -7,849.95                  29,059.51 
Jan-March 2028 5,500.61              -                                         1,875.00                  -7,375.61                  21,683.90 
Apr-Jun 2028 6,781.05              -                                         1,875.00                  -8,656.05                  13,027.85 
Jul-Sep 2028 5,663.94              -                                         1,500.00                  -7,163.94                    5,863.90 
Oct-Dec 2028 5,739.73              20,938.92                              1,500.00                 13,699.19                  19,563.09 
Jan-March 2029 4,251.17              20,938.92                              1,500.00                 15,187.75                  34,750.84 
Apr-Jun 2029 6,523.16              -                                         1,500.00                  -8,023.16                  26,727.67 
Jul-Sep 2029 958.44                 20,938.92                                            -                   19,980.48                  46,708.15 
Oct-Dec 2029 958.44                 20,938.92                                            -                   19,980.48                  66,688.62 
Jan-March 2030 937.61                 10,469.46                                            -                      9,531.85                  76,220.48 
Apr-Jun 2030 375.04                 -                                                       -                       -375.04                  75,845.43 

 Total                    133,543.74             245,389.17                     36,000.00                 75,845.43                975,099.91 
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